2024-25 Brownson House Co-Ed Indoor Soccer Schedule
          Guest               Home
Sunday November 10, 2024
1:00 Red 5-6-7 Vs. Blue 5-6-7
2:00 Red 5-6-7 Vs. Black 5-6-7
3:00 Blue 8-9-10 Vs. Red 8-9-10

Sunday November 17, 2024
1:00 Blue 5-6-7 Vs. Black 5-6-7
2:00 Blue 5-6-7 Vs. Red 5-6-7
3:00 Red 8-9-10 Vs. Blue 8-9-10

Sunday November 24, 2024
[bookmark: _Hlk181430516]1:00 Black 5-6-7 Vs. Red 5-6-7
2:00 Black 5-6-7 Vs. Blue 5-6-7
3:00 Blue 8-9-10 Vs. Red 8-9-10

Sunday December 1, 2024
Happy Thanksgiving

Sunday December 8, 2024
1:00 Red 5-6-7 Vs. Blue 5-6-7
2:00 Red 5-6-7 Vs. Black 5-6-7
3:00 Red 8-9-10 Vs. Blue 8-9-10 

Sunday December 15, 2024
1:00 Blue 5-6-7 Vs. Black 5-6-7
2:00 Blue 5-6-7 Vs. Red 5-6-7
3:00 Blue 8-9-10 Vs. Red 8-9-10

Sunday December 22, 2024
Merry Christmas

Sunday December 29, 2024
Happy New Year

Sunday January 5, 2025
1:00 Black 5-6-7 Vs. Red 5-6-7
2:00 Black 5-6-7 Vs. Blue 5-6-7
3:00 Red 8-9-10 Vs. Blue 8-9-10





          Guest           Home
Sunday January 12, 2025
1:00 Red 5-6-7 Vs. Blue 5-6-7
2:00 Red 5-6-7 Vs. Black 5-6-7
3:00 Blue 8-9-10 Vs. Red 8-9-10

Sunday January 19, 2025
1:00 Blue 5-6-7 Vs. Black 5-6-7
2:00 Blue 5-6-7 Vs. Red 5-6-7
3:00 Red 8-9-10 Vs. Blue 8-9-10

Sunday January 26, 2025
1:00 Black 5-6-7 Vs. Red 5-6-7
2:00 Black 5-6-7 Vs. Blue 5-6-7
3:00 Blue 8-9-10 Vs. Red 8-9-10

Sunday February 2, 2025
1:00 Red 5-6-7 Vs. Blue 5-6-7
2:00 Red 5-6-7 Vs. Black 5-6-7
3:00 Red 8-9-10 Vs. Blue 8-9-10

Any games canceled due to inclement weather will be rescheduled for Sunday February 9 and Sunday February 16.
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Any person whose conduct is detrimental to the league will be suspended from that game or any remaining games. 

You can make a difference during the United Way Campaign. Use Donor Choice – The Brownson House …Code 43 Thank you!
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